
Championnats Suisses Pat. Synchro et Danse 2006
DANSE JUNIORS ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.7038.22BEZNora VON BERGEN / Boris RAEBER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt2+FSTw41 7.0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 7.00
2
3
4

CuLi4
Sp2
DiSt1

1

4.0 0 0 00 0
3.0 0 0 2 0 0
4.2

0.00
0.00
0.33 0 0 1 0 1

4.00
3.00
4.53

15.52

110-1 4.1700.174.0RoLi45

22.2 22.70
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.25
4.00
4.25

4.00 5.25 4.00 3.50
4.25 5.00 3.50 3.50
4.50 5.00 3.75 3.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

4.08
3.92
4.17

Choreography 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.00 3.750.60 4.08
Interpretation/Timing 4.25 4.25 5.50 4.00 3.751.00 4.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.52

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.3629.92TCHSolène PASZTORY / Andrew MC CRARY 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt1+FSTw31 6.0 -1.00 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 5.00
2
3
4

CuLi3
Sp3
DiSt1

2

3.5 0 0 00 1
3.5 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2
4.2

0.00
-0.67
-1.00 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3.50
2.83
3.20

13.56

-1000 2.83-1-0.173.0SlLi25

20.2 17.36
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.75
3.75
3.75

3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25
3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50
3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

3.50
3.42
3.75

Choreography 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.500.60 3.50
Interpretation/Timing 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.501.00 3.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.56

Deductions Time violation: -1.00-1.00
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